

ADOLPH THOMAE PARK PROJECT
 BID No. 210203
 BID ITEMS
 Bid Opening 2/11/2021

ITEM	CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Texas Cordia		D&T Construction		J. Closer & Sons Cons.		Clare Equipment		Diamond & Industries		Rhyner Construction		
					UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	
247	6041	FLEX. BASE (CMP IN PLACE)(TY A OR 1-2)(FINAL POS)	CY	34.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 3,978.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 14,620.00	\$ 421.33	\$ 14,325.22	\$ 11.00	\$ 374.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,020.00	
305	6018	SALV. HAUL. & STRPL RCL APH PV (2")	SY	29,090.00	\$ 2.55	\$ 74,179.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 174,540.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 116,360.00	\$ 3.64	\$ 105,887.60	\$ 1.50	\$ 43,635.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 50,907.50	
310	6009	PRIME COAT (MC-30)	GAL	5,818.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 23,272.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,818.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 8,727.00	\$ 6.43	\$ 37,409.74	\$ 0.55	\$ 3,199.90	\$ 3.00	\$ 17,454.00	
340	6104	D-GR HMA (SQ) TY-D SAC-B PG64-22	TON	3,316.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 308,388.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 126,008.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 182,380.00	\$ 101.21	\$ 335,612.36	\$ 15.00	\$ 49,740.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 142,588.00	
500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 12,842.87	\$ 12,842.87	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,739.55	\$ 25,739.55	
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	1.50	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 28,374.49	\$ 42,561.74	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 16,988.11	\$ 25,482.17	
506	6041	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOG (INSTL)(12")	LF	180.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7.19	\$ 1,294.20	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 720.00	
506	6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOG (REMOVE)	LF	180.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1.51	\$ 271.80	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 360.00	
666	6120	RE PM (Y) 4" (BRK)(100MIL)	LF	2,008.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,008.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,024.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,012.00	\$ 1.04	\$ 2,088.32	\$ 1.01	\$ 2,028.08	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,020.00	
666	6126	RE PM (Y) 4" (SLD)(100MIL)	LF	4,827.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,827.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,481.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,240.50	\$ 1.23	\$ 5,937.21	\$ 0.98	\$ 4,730.46	\$ 2.50	\$ 12,067.50	
668	6055	PRE PM TY B (ACC PRK)(BL&WH)(W/BORDR)LG	EA	11.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 2,904.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 306.44	\$ 3,370.84	\$ 288.65	\$ 3,175.15	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,400.00	
668	6200	TY B (Y)(ARROW)	EA	4.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 1,056.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 306.45	\$ 1,225.80	\$ 312.50	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	
672	6009	RIFL PAV MKRR TY II-A-A	HA	101.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 505.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,515.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,010.00	\$ 6.13	\$ 619.13	\$ 6.50	\$ 656.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 606.00	
5901	6001	PLASTIC SPEED BUMP INSTALL (8')	EA	8.00	\$ 412.00	\$ 3,296.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 834.03	\$ 6,672.24	\$ 445.00	\$ 3,560.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 9,600.00	
5901	6002	PLASTIC SPEED BUMP REMOV	EA	8.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 459.08	\$ 3,672.64	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	
BASE BID TOTAL						\$ 442,683.50	\$ 379,166.00	\$ 380,419.50	\$ 573,791.71	\$ 127,039.09	\$ 298,364.72						
Alt #1	305	6018	SALV. HAUL. & STRPL RCL APH PV (2")	SY	29,090.00	\$ 2.55	\$ 74,179.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 145,450.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 109,087.50	\$ 3.64	\$ 105,887.60	\$ 1.50	\$ 43,635.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 50,907.50
	340	6104	D-GR HMA (SQ) TY-D SAC-B PG64-22	TON	2,488.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 231,384.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 94,544.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 136,840.00	\$ 101.21	\$ 251,810.46	\$ 16.50	\$ 41,052.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 106,984.00
ADDITIVE ALT BID No. 1 TOTAL						\$ 305,563.50	\$ 239,994.00	\$ 245,927.50	\$ 357,698.08	\$ 84,687.00	\$ 157,891.50						
Contractor Total (All Alternatives)						\$ 748,247.00	\$ 619,160.00	\$ 626,347.00	\$ 931,489.79	\$ 211,726.09	\$ 456,256.22						

Material provided by County
 Corrected cost based on unit price

Approved by Commissioners' Court
 on 03/02/2021
 Pending Contract Negotiations